VAUGHN

CONSTRUGCTI ON

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (210) 328-0193

August 28, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re:  Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No. 279101-0028

Dear Sir or Madam:

We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $535 (five hundred thirty-five) dollars to
provide the infill of cased opening in Elections Storage per RFI 104 for the above referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days
Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B
breakdown of our cost.

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

T/

Thomas Morrill

Attachments:

CC:



FORM B |
PROJECT: Annex Renovation
CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0028
QUOTATION :
Item Labor Materials Subs Total
" infill of cased opening in Elections Storage $0.00 0.00 480.00 480.00
per RFI 104
Totals $0.00 $0.00 $480.00 $480.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $48.00
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $6.68
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $534.68
TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days
Submitted Date: 9/2/2020
Accepted VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION
| 2; —M By: %W M
By: Thomas Morrill
Date 9/4/2020 Proposal Valid for 10 Days




Standard Drywall, Inc.

4304-A Burch Drive Del Valle, TX 78617

Change Order Proposal

TO: Thomas Morrill DATE: August 27, 2020
Vaughn Construction
10355 Westpark Dr. JOB NAME:  Wilco Inner Loop Radio Annex

Houston, TX 77042
PHONE: (210) 328-0193
FAX: blank JOB NUMBER: TX7290 -18

Description: RFI 104 - Infill cased opening

DETAILS OF WORK Unit Quantity Unit Cost Total
Materials

see attached $ - $ 68.35

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

TAX 0.00% $ -
Material Subtotal $ 68.35

Equipment

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

$ - $ -

TAX 8.25% $ -

Equipment Subtotal  $ -

Labor

see attached $ 349.42

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ _

$ -
Labor Subtotal $ 349.42
Subtotal $ 417.77
OH&P 15.00% $ 62.67
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE:l $ 480

ADDITIONAL DAYS REQUESTED:
QUALIFICATIONS:
ACCEPTED BY: SUBMITTED BY:

August 27, 2020

Thomas Morrill Date Jeremy Riddle Date Revised: 0/17/2004



Z 9bed

wd zg'€ 0Z0¢/L2/80

L2414 :jejol puels
v o8y 0070 000 00°0 ¥8°L0Y 09'8L [e103 pig
000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 woid
1929 %00°GlL 0070 %000 0070 %000 000 %000  LPTs %00°6L STOL %00°S1 pesylano
LI 00°0 00°0 00°0 zr'eve ge'89 Iejol gng
000 - - - 000 - walgiod
yel %CE0 000 %00'0 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 VEL %002 uspng/xeL
000 %000 0070 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %000 000 %00°0 uojje[eoss
sroly 00°0 0070 00°0 creve 1079 s[ejol gng
9822 - - - 982z - uoisinedng
gL9l - - - SL9l 000 dnues|s
SL°glL - - - GloL 000 3o0is
9z'19¢ 000 00°0 000 9Z'b6z 10°29 s[e3ol 19N
[elol Yo juswdinbgy sqns loge [eLa3e|y

Ll "ON pig

yolL 44

doys oipey/xouy doo] Jjauuj odji

dnyJep\ uoi}o9s



INd 0§:€0 020Z/.2/8 -Buibeuel 108f01d 6L0Z ‘0L 14 ‘g e8IV ‘BAlY SAOY Ul Jodxe | '(8]e9S 4O %z8) 4pd'g Ueld J0o|4 pabiejuz dooT Jauu| Z0'LY 6100

| | = e - ][ s A : ! L
M m v0g m €0€ m M AN _ |
| 3oudo HOARMOD | | i | |
| I | N
T B PP | 1 “ , _ _
80€ 001 L
WOOY "4NOD il ~ _
R ONINIVAL H | .
| | e
] | | b i
w ,m_ Ll M_ _ _
GOE W 20 1 m _ _
o440 | dNOD | _ n -
N
[ g
| R
!
il L 2% b o
L |
_
@ 9i-d
=)
3OVAOLS
SNOILD3T3 Bl
G
m
Py
=
g




